EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
9.10.2017 Bull´s eye levels GN 2281 - Control Elements | Elesa+Ganter
GN 2281
Bull´s eye levels
for installation in plates and housings

Sensitivity is sometimes also given in millimetre per metre, i.e. as difference in altitude per unit of the length. See also the reference table opposite.
Difference in altitude Angle w -
in milimetre per metre in angular minutes Degree, decimal
0.3 1 0.0167
0.9 3 0.0500
1.7 6 0.1000
2.9 10 0.1667
5.8 20 0.3333
8.7 30 0.5000
11.6 40 0.6667
14.5 50 0.8333
17.5 60 1.0000
9.10.2017 Bull´s eye levels GN 2281 - Control Elements | Elesa+Ganter
Description d h1 h2 Weight
GN 2281-ALS-10-K-10-1 10 6.9 - 1
GN 2281-ALS-12-K-10-1 12 6.4 - 2
GN 2281-ALS-14-K-10-1 14 6.2 - 2
GN 2281-ALS-15-K-10-1 15 7.4 - 3
GN 2281-ALS-18-K-10-1 18 7.3 - 4
GN 2281-KT-10-G-40-1 10 - 6 1
GN 2281-KT-10-K-40-1 10 - 6 1
GN 2281-KT-12-G-40-1 12 - 7 1
GN 2281-KT-12-G-40-2 12 - 7 1
GN 2281-KT-12-K-40-1 12 - 7 1
GN 2281-KT-12-K-40-2 12 - 7 1
GN 2281-KT-14-G-40-1 14 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-14-G-40-2 14 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-14-K-40-1 14 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-14-K-40-2 14 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-15-G-40-1 15 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-15-G-40-2 15 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-15-K-40-1 15 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-15-K-40-2 15 - 8 1
GN 2281-KT-18-G-40-1 18 - 9 2
GN 2281-KT-18-G-40-2 18 - 9 2
GN 2281-KT-18-K-40-1 18 - 9 2
GN 2281-KT-18-K-40-2 18 - 9 2